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1973-1974
C.C.P.L, FINAL STANDINGS

TEAM STANDINGS

WON LOST AVERAGE
Lakewood 35 1 1369.87
Brooklyn 26 9 1337.05
Orco 23 12 1326.41
Ordnance 14 22 1290.88
Cleveland Police 14 22 1080.75
Masonic 12 24 1308.5

Fire Department 0 36 1128.58

WINNERS OF INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

OPEN CLASS - 84 ELIGIBLE

CLUB NO. MATCHES AVERACE
" Anderson M, 36 288.7
Schnellbacher L 36 285.7
Cassell 0. 36 283.83
_ MASTERS - 5 ELIGIRLE
Mullen _ 0. 36 281.06
EXPERTS - 16 ELIGIBLE
Grossman | 36 280.43
Rogalski B. 36 276.6
Frantz M. 36 . 276.33
Humpal C.P, 36 269.63
Clarr L. 29 267.27
Powers B. 36 266.9
Mciamara 0. 32 262.66
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16.
17.
18.
19,
20'
21.

Diehl
Finnell
Nottage
Lauerhass
Markovic
Horwitz

Kos Towski
Spear
Misch
Schmidt
Palidar
Slivka
Piersa
Thorkelson
Smith
Porter
Polivka
Wurtz
Bachman
Jelovic
Lorenz
Bade C.
Hofstetter
Bliss
Kozitko
Corcoran
Glaesel

280 CLUB
Ronald Diehl

Wally Grossman
Seymour Lesser

Michael Koslowski

NAME

1. Vasiliff
2. Piersa:
3. Zadell
4. Corcoran

SHARPSHOOTERS - 15 ELIGIBLE

CLUB

Ls
1
Ord.
C. P
Ord.
Ord.

NO. MATCHES

MARKSMAN - 48 ELIGIBLE

Ord.
Ord.
C. P
0.

Ls

F.D.
ord.

SPECTIAL AWARDS

MOST IMPROVED SHOOTER

1972-1973

122.66
231.33
202.66
217,85

1973-1974

153.06
250.76
220.66
234,83

AVERAGE

271.5
271.46
261.43
261,36
261.16
256.7

261.56
259.33
256.9
256,53
254,79
251.13
250.76
250.6
249.8
249,3
245.91
244.6
243.4
238.83
238,47
236.1
235.37
235.27
234,84
234.83
234,53

INCREASE

30.40
19.43
18.00
16.98



NAME

Campbell
Gresky
Hayden
Jacobs
Leers
Lorenz
McCarty
McCiurg
McMonagle
Readinger
STivka

Choura
Daquila
Ferris
Foley
Horvath
Humpal
Hutter

Jesionowski

Lauerhass
McCaffrey
Mills
Misch
Paisley
Rudolph
Teutsch

Bade C.
Bade R.
Bilek
Brower
Cook
Feruski
Giammaria
Geneski
Glaesel
Ivanovics
Mahnke
Makowski
Polivka
Powers
Rogalski
Smith
Stofko
Torno
Ulrich

CLEVELAND FIRE DEPARTMENT

 CLASS

MK.
MK.
MK.
MK,
MK.
MK.
MK,
MK,
MK.
MK.
MK.

CLEVELAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

NO. MATCHES

24
6
26

EX.
MK.
EX.
3.3,
MK.
EX.
MK.
UNC.
S.S.
M.
MK.
MK.
EX.
MK.
MK.

MK.

5.3,
EX.
MK.
EX.
MK.
M.
MK.
Sed,
S.8:
MK.
MK.
EX.
EX.
MK.
EX.
EX.
M.

BROOKLYN

29
29
20
24
34

16

34
12
34
26
24

36

36
26
34
33
22

AVERAGE

232.87
188.67
204.27
216.5

233.73
238.47
220.14
205,63
151.8

232,52
251.13

245,66
234.35
250,37
244,57
230.0
269.63
233.07
223.75
261.36
215. 17

- 218.19

256.9
212.04
221.4
196.83

236.1
255.3
235.5
256,25
205.33
252.16
215,56
280.43
234.53
247.0
239,23
195,03
245.91
266.9
276.6
249.8
256,06
246.56
271.13



NAME

Bergholz
Breyley
Bilski
Clarr
Corcoran
Diehl
Felts
Finnell
Grossman
Kahelin M,
Kahelin R,
Klann E,
Lehman
Madigan
McNab
Meyer
Palidar
Parker
Patsko
Pelleschi
Schnellbacher
Thorkelson
Tibbens
Tinnirello
i ronan
Trsek -

Anderson
Bachman
Banko
Cohn
Ford
Frantz
Jacobs
Ivec
Lesser
Neal
Symms
Tsipis
Willard
Williams

CLASS

S43,
MK.

EX.
MK.
5.5,
MK.
S5,
EX.
MK.
S, 5.

UNC.
MK.
UNC.
MK,
MK.
MK.
UNC.
MK.

MK,
$:Ss
S5
N

MK.

MK.
5.8
UNC.
$.3.
EX.
UNC,
MK.
EX.
M.
MK.
M.
MK,
EX.

-4-

LAKEWOOD

NO. MATCHES

MASONIC

6
36
14
29
36
36

36

36

36
36
26
36

17
34

24
35

AVERAGE

252.83
207.76
277.92
267.27
234,83
27.5
232.9
271.46
280.43
208.08
255,89
255,2
248.25
127.4
221.5
249.8
254.79
244,47
175,3
221.16
285.7
250.6
161.0
232.25
220.0
166.16

288.7
243.4
237.23
112.5
247,86
276,33
156.0
235.11
258.83
277.0
231.0
275,0
226.0

. 256.5



NAME

Abramczyk
Cassell
Gedney
Kozitko
McNamara
Mullen
Norris
Orosz
Porter
Scheid
Schmidt
Vasileff
Zadell

Berman
Bliss
Colomina
Hofstetter
Horwitz
Jelovic
Kos Towski
Kozak
Menzalora
Markovic
Nottage
Owen
Piersa
Roelle
Schaffer
Shevel
Spear
Wurts

NAME

1. Anderson

2. Schnellbacher
3. Cassell

4, Mullen

5. Geneski

ORCO
CLASS NO. MATCHES
5.5 26
M. 36
MK. 26
MK, 25
EX. 32
M. 36
MK. 36
MK. 31
MK. 35
5,8 36
MK. 35
MK. 28
MK. 32
ORDNANCE
MK. 25
MK, 36
MK. 30
MK, 36
5.8, 33
MK, © 34
MK. 36
5.5 29
EX. 25
.. 36
5.S. 35
MK. 29
MK, 36
MK 2
MK. 25
MK. 34
MK. 36
MK. 30

MASTERS - 5 ELIGIBLE
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NO. MATCHES

36
36
36
36
36

AVERAGE

243,88
283.83
180.26
234.84
262.66
281.06
200.86
218.8

249.3

256.1

256,53
153.06
220,66

222,48
235.27
218.63
235.37
256.7

238.83
261.56
248.65
25112
261.16
261.43
197.62
250.76
217.5

217.24
214.13
259,33
244.6

AVERAGE _

288.7
285.7
283.83

281.06
280.43
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EXPERTS - 16 ELIGIBLE

NAME CLUB NO. MATCHES AVERAGE
1. Grossman Ls 36 280.43
2. Rogalski = By 36 276.6
3. Frantz : M. 36 276.33
4. Humpal CaPs 36 269.63
5. Clarr L. 29 267.27
6. Powers B. 36 266.9
7. McHamara 0. 32 262.66
8. Lesser M. 34 258.83
9. Brower B. : 24 256,25
10. Stofko B. 34 256.06
11. Klann E. L. 34 255.2
12. Menzalora Ord. - 25 251.12
13. Ferris c.Ps 24 250,37
14. Torno B. 33 246.56
15. Choura C.P.¢ 34 245,66
16. Paisley C.P. 24 212.04
SHARPSHOOTERS = 15 ELIGIBLE
1. Diehl La 36 271.5
2. Finnell L. 36 271.46
3. Nottage Ord. 35 261.43
e Lﬁ.huluuos C.F. ::J 26].36
5. Markovic Ord. 36 261.16
6. Horwitz Ord. 33 256.7
7. Sheid 0. 36 256.1
8. Kahelin R, Ls 28 255.89
9. Bade R. B. 29 255.3
10. Kozak Ord. 29 248.65
11. Ford M. 29 247.86
12. Foley C.P. 28 244,57
13. Abramczyk 0. 26 243.88
14. Mahnke B. 34 239.23
15. Banko M. 26 237.23
MARKSMAN - 48 ELIGIBLE
1. Koslowski Ord. 36 261,56
2. Spear Ord. 36 259.33
3. Misch C.P. 27 256.9
4, Schmidt 0. 35 256.53
5. Palidar L. 24 254.79
6. Slivka FaDs 36 251.13
7. Piersa Ord. 36 250,76
8. Thorkelson Ls 34 250.6
9, Smith B. 26 249.8
10. Porter 0. 35 249.3
11. Polivka B

: 24 245,91



NAME
12. Wurtz
13. Bachman
14. Jelovic
15. . Lorenz
16. Bade C,
17. Hofstetter
18. Bliss
19. Kozitko
20. Corcoran
21, Glaesel
22. Leers
23. Hutter
24, Felts
25, Campbell
26. Symms
27. MWillard
28, Berman
29. Pelleschi
30. Zadell
31. Orosz
32. Colomina
33. Mills
34, Schaffer
35. Shevel
36. Kahelin M,
37. Beryley
38. McClurg
39. Cook
40. Hayden
41. HNorris
42. Owen
43. Makowski
44, Gedney
45. Trsek
46, Vasileff
47. McMonagle
48. Madigan

F. D

=75

MARKSMAN - cont.

NO. MATCHES

30
36 -
34
34
29
36
36
25
36
34
31
26
36
24
24
35
25

AVERAGE

244.6

243.4

238.83
238.47
236.1

235, 37
235.27
234,84
234.83
234,53
233.73
233.07
232.9

232.87
231:0

226.0

222.48
221,18
220.66
218.8

218.63
218.19
217.24
214.13
208,08
207.76
205.63
205-33
204,27
200,86
197.62
195.03
180.26
166.16
153.06
151.8

127.4



